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FormC 
IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to 

which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that 
Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection 
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. 

NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land de­
scribed in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated. 

FW out, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when all of the water has been applied. 

Application No . . & .. -::.7$..?..7 

I, ........ W7Jl::.::1.✓.:~z:;:~~: ... ~.~ .. =~~.~: .. ~::h:::::~=t:~~-7.P.~2. 

to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied th1 waters to a beneficial use in 

accordance with the terms of said permit, on the .......... £ ........ day of ........... V.~······ ·······················• 19 .. .77 
Remarks· .................................. ........................................................................ .. ........... ............................................................ . 
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY 
UNDER 

Application No. §.:-.1.~.7.1. Permit No . . ~::.7.9.~.~ 
IN NAME OF 

.. ....... ........ WJ.LL.lAM ... .H. .-... 8.EAL ............... . 

Surveyed .Q~.J: .. J~. 19 .7.1. , by .l,., •• H, .. .l':UJ.N.N ....... . 
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Name 

Address 

Abstract of Permit No. c- 7049 ---

Application No . G- 7 57 7 ,,,,-- Certificate No. 

ASSIGNED 
Amo • Gai es · 
610 Valley Vi ew Drive 
Burns, Oregon 9772 0 

w ·, II ; 0-t'"Y\ H. B e-c--\ 
5-\---o.x Rt . I Bo~ <fl 
&v-V\s, OR 9 '1'12-0 

Source of water supply we 11 iilo. ::::t: ;..\ 
,,.,,,-­ --Use Irr i gation and s upp'l irrigat ion 

Point of diversion ~!ltl.li~:llel: a • ~ , -~ 
,,..1£Y,...1 v /.I 
SE\:Sm: sec . 24 , 

T.22s., R.30E., W.M.; Harn_ey_j;g: Hty 
Number of acres ~ 

;,4ao f (J - rr?J?1 W Co>' . .Sec. 2- ~ 
DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF US _ 

- NE¾ 
Twp . Range Sec. 

NE~~ NW;• sw 1,• SE;• NE 1,4 

~ ,__- ,._ I 
22 S 10 E ?4 

l:Jc '/d .=; w¼' 
\ I 

Iµ '/J IAIW, '4 s~ 
l6w ) 

I 

"/ ..Jt,,. lj 'II-
.6E) 

I 'ti ~I, !) 1/J 

Priority date November 10, 19 76 ,--

A f ().4-
mount o water ~~. f. s . 

Time limit to begin construction 

Time limit to complete constru:::tion 

...a 3 78 

NW¾ 
NW;. SW\4 SE t,. 

extended to 

Time limit to completely apply water ..Ji.8 1 7 J , extended to 

SW¾ - ':> SE¾ 
NE;• NW\4 sw;4 SE;'. / NE 1, ~ ~ VI¾, S\ 1,4 

~ i ~ " -I~ 1 " ..0. .... " ..... --•v .Jj ~~Q;_ 

al 11' 1 I 
z? )~ / 

I 

a! 46 

121. \ 37 I 
i.--- \ I 
JZ.~ '-""'I/ 

extended to 

extended to 

R k L. . t t • 1/80th f 3 f 1 1 1 • ' ' a. ~ emar s: 1m1 a ions: c •• s ., a •• , ..t1pp r rl.H1i1.tat1enB appry 
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A MOS: D, GAINES 
T 2.2 s R 30£ S£C. 24-

R.F. SM,n, Ru,u/ Sy,b , Div. R..,gs, ,.__,.. .. , TrA,-r• I 

G-1~11 
G 7049 

s 

'.·: ' . . 1 ,=: 1976 
WAT E1 FESOURCES DEPT 

!: LEM, OREGON 

;--:, 

~'-t .. 
r , r ~ C) t ' 10 7 
• • .- 1,_ I ( J - - I J 

WAT E~ R SCURC ES DEPT 
::: !~!.... ' '.,'., CL~CO: l 

SCAI E 8 ' ' = I {'1 i Ji= 
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MARC PALMER 
IU'Xll!ITDEt) LAND IUltVIYOR 

2M N. ALDER I 

BURNS, ORE_OON 97720 j;i,~f f' S4~./A f; ,J S,JJci: · 

Robert Smith Property 

Tract 1, 
Section 24 
T 22 S, R 30 I 

(formerly Tackman) 

_: 'y ' ,. ,,. 

; , 
1' : 

:; · , I 
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l ~Y/9. / /_6 f 

·, I 

·' ~- . . 

#/ 

/ 

An irregular tract of land in Section 2~ o! Township 22 South, Range 30 East, 
Willaaette Meridian, more particularly described ae follows: 

Coamencin« at the south west corner or aaid Section 24 of said township and 
Range, thence N. 70•28 1 22" E. a distance of 27()4.93 feet to a point on .the west 
boundary of the County Road to Five Hile Dam, said point being the TRUE POINT 
CF BOOINNING; thence foliowi~ said boundary of said road the following courses 
and distances; 

N. 23° 38' 1611 W. a diet1J.nce of 4o8.f05 feet; thence 
N. 40°44•45 11 W. a distance of_ 758- 75.-fee.t; thence 
N. 78°29'59'' w. a distance of 86.17 reet; thence 
S. 63•3l+'53" 'w. a distance of 685.82 feet; . thence 
N. 81°47'21" W. a distance of 168.?5 feet; thence leaving said boundary -of 
said road 

s. 51°54'52" w. a distance of 580.48 feet; thence 
s. 02°24• 34" w. a distance of 180.53 feet; thence 
s. 37°01 '26" E. a distance of 312.48 feet; thence 
N. 89°56•26 11 E. a distance of 1052.20 feet; thence 
N. 02°55•14 11 w. a distance of 88.40 f'eet; thence 

. _ N • ___ 88.'"-.51' lt2!!.. .-E-a--dis-t-antt-of- ?5-l . 68--fe-et to the TRUE POINT OF 

said tract containing 32.23 acres, more or less • 

...---• ----•w•••--••___... 
RrGl«;TElfF:D 

PR"..>F E~~IONAL 
LANO SURVE.YOR 

o ,n:Go,.. 
MI\Y 6 . ,11!1!1 

M. A. l'I\LMt'..,. 
8 50 

,.; 

Bill IN NI :iG: 
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~: · EtVED 
f~0 V101976 

WATE RESOURCES DEPT 
.. LEM, OREGON 

RE E IV 
O 1201976 

WATEn R SOURCES DEPT 

~AL · M, OREG0 
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1,Ji 11 i am I . Bea 1 
Star Rt. 1, Box 41 
Burns, OR 97720 

Dear r1r. '3ea l , 

ecember 14, 1977 

378-3()f6 

File 'fo. G 7577 

The asshnment of oermit rurnhr>ri:>1 r 7'.)49 from .1\mos D. 
Gaines to vou has een recorded i ,, t e rncords of the lfo ter 
Resources 9eoartment. Our records have been chanoed accord­
ingly, and the oriqinal is enclose0 alonn wit~ our receint 
numbered 61, coverinq the recordinq fee of $~.10 you sub~itted . 

!,JJO/dw 

Sincerely, 

~yne J. 0vercash 
\.later Rial-its Enqineer 

I 



rtbCE iVED 
OECL; 1977 

WATER RESOURCES DEPT 
SALEM, OREGON 
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Amos D. Gaines 
610 Valley View Dr. 
Burns, OR 97720 

February 17, 1977 

G-7577 

G· 7049 with map. 



Amos D. Gaines 
610 Valley View Drive 
Burns, Oregon 97720 

Dear Mr. Gaines: 

378-3066 

G-15·77 

13 January 1977 

We have received your application No. G-7577 and the 
additional fee of $20.ijQ. 

Your application is now satisfactory and a permit 
will be issued in 30 to 60 days. 

VRG: lcj 
encl: REceipt No. 56801 

Sincerely, 

Vestal R. Garner 
Water Rights Engineer 



Amos D. Gaines 
610 ' Valley View Dr. 
Burns, OR 97720 

Dear Mr. Gaines: 

November 3 , 1976 

We have received your application for a permit to use 
500 gallons of water per minute from well No. 1 for 
irrigation of 32.2 acres. However, since the appli­
cation was received with only $10.50, it could not be 
filed. 

Your application requires an examination fee of $20.00, 
and in addition, permit recording fees of $10.90. An 
additional $20.~0 is needed. The $10.50 you have 
submitted has been placed in a pending account in your 
name to be either refunded or credited to an acceptable 
application. 

You submitted two maps with your application. One 
shows the location of the land to be irrigated. The 
other shows the location of the well. I have placed 
this information on one map for your convenience, and 
I have also prepared a new application to be in agree­
ment with the map. 

378 -30 66 

Domestic use of water -from a well not exceeding 15,000 
gallons of water per day cannot be included in a permit. 
Therefore, I have omitted domestic from your applicati~n. 

If you agree with the map and the application, please 
sign it on the space provided and return it to this 
office along with the additional fee of $20.40. 

VRG:ls 
Encl: Receipt No. 56646 

Sincerely, 

Vestal R. Garner 
Water Rights Engineer 

I 
I 




